Taxable Value

(₹)
IGST
(₹)

CESS
(₹)

Total
(₹)

1 005427 IPO Distribution Brokerage for SCHLOSS
BANGALORE 997152 1 103.53 0.00 103.53 18.64

@18% 0.00 122.17

Total 103.53 18.64 0.00 122.17

Taxable Amount(₹) 103.53
Total Tax(₹) 18.64

Total Value(₹) 122.17

Total amount (in words): One Hundred And Twenty Two Rupees And Seventeen Paise

For Suba SHARES

Authorised Signatory

mailto:subakumarp@suba.in